
Group D

RollNo Student Name Email Id Discipline Signature

16110140 Rohan Gupta rohan.gupta@iitgn.
ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110141 Rohit Sharma rohit.sharma@iitgn.
ac.in

Comp Science & 
Engg

16110142 S Deepak 
Narayanan

deepak.narayanan
@iitgn.ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110143 S Vinu Sankar vinu.sankar@iitgn.a
c.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110144 Sahil Jain sahil.jain@iitgn.ac.i
n

Civil Engineering

16110145 Sai Praneeth Maddi sai.praneeth@iitgn.
ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110146 Sakhalikar 
Pushpakraj 
Shyamappa

sakhalikar.p@iitgn.a
c.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110147 Sammed 
Shantinath Kagi

sammed.shantinath
@iitgn.ac.in

Comp Science & 
Engg

16110148 Shivansh 
Choudhary

shivansh.choudhary
@iitgn.ac.in

Comp Science & 
Engg

16110149 Shivji Bhagat shivji.bhagat@iitgn.
ac.in

Comp Science & 
Engg

16110150 Shreyas Singh shreyas.singh@iitg
n.ac.in

Comp Science & 
Engg

16110151 Shreyas Sreeram shreyas.sreeram@ii
tgn.ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110152 Shubham Ashok 
Kalgunde

shubham.kalgunde
@iitgn.ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110153 Shubham Sankhla shubham.sankhla@
iitgn.ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110154 Shubhranshu Singh shubhranshu.singh
@iitgn.ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110155 Siddharth Krishnan siddharth.krishnan
@iitgn.ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110156 Singh Shivam singh.shivam@iitgn.
ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110157 Smeet Vora smeet.vora@iitgn.a
c.in

Comp Science & 
Engg

16110158 Sourabh Saini sourabh.saini@iitgn
.ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110159 Spand Bharat 
Mehta

spand.mehta@iitgn.
ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110160 Sparsh Jain sparsh.jain@iitgn.a
c.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110161 Sriram Sriharsha sriram.sriharsha@iit
gn.ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering
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16110162 Sumit Walia sumit.walia@iitgn.a
c.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110163 Suraj Kumar Meena suraj.meena@iitgn.
ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110164 Surve Sushrut 
Sudarshan

surve.sushrut@iitgn
.ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110165 Suyash Patidar suyash.patidar@iitg
n.ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110166 Tandale Atharva 
Madhukar

tandale.atharva@iit
gn.ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110167 Tanisha Aggrawal tanisha.aggrawal@i
itgn.ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110168 Tare Aditya 
Dayanand

tare.aditya@iitgn.ac
.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110169 Ukey Vishal Hemraj ukey.vishal@iitgn.a
c.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110170 Utkarsh Balodi utkarsh.balodi@iitg
n.ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110171 Utkarsh Meena utkarsh.meena@iitg
n.ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110172 V V S Akhil vvs.akhil@iitgn.ac.i
n

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110173 Varsha Singh varsha.singh@iitgn.
ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110174 Vasu Bhalothia vasu.bhalothia@iitg
n.ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110175 Vedant Rajendra 
Gote

vedant.rajendra@iit
gn.ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110176 Vikas Dudi vikas.dudi@iitgn.ac.
in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110178 Wani Tejas 
Sakhahari

wani.tejas@iitgn.ac.
in

Civil Engineering

16110179 Yash Makwana yash.makwana@iitg
n.ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110180 Yogesh Meena yogesh.meena@iitg
n.ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110181 Himanshu Rai himanshu.rai@iitgn.
ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110182 Neha Meena neha.meena@iitgn.
ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110183 Shubham Gond shubham.gond@iitg
n.ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110184 Upendra Kumar upendra.kumar@iit
gn.ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering
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